Our Product Introduction

₫

more products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

150m Fiber Optic Drop Cable Sc to Sc Patch Cord 2 Drop Cable Patch Cord G.657A SC/APC-SC/APC Slef-supporting Outdoor 1-12 Cores

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: Guangdong, China • Brand Name: DYS/OEM Model Number: SC • Minimum Order Quantity: 2 pieces

Price: \$0.50 - \$5.20/pieces

Individual box or according to customer's Packaging Details:

• Supply Ability: 50000 Set/Sets per Day



Product Specification

Fiber Optic Cable . Type:

Number Of Conductors:

• Fiber Type: G657A,G652D,single Mode /multi Mode

 Cable Length: 20m.30m,50m Or Customized

Fiber Count: 1-12 Cores

Indoor /outdoor Used Application: Cable Type: FTTH FLAT DROP CABLE

Jacket Color: Black, white

Outer Jacket: PVC, LSZH,OFNP,PE Strength Member: FRP Strength Member

OM Type: 9/125UM,50/125UM,62.5/125UM9/125UM,50/

 Certifaction: ISO9001, ROHS Port: Shenzhen



More Images









Product Description

Product Description

150m fiber optic drop cable sc to sc patch cord G.657A SC/APC-SC/APC slefsupporting outdoor 2 drop cable patch cord

- (1) FITH drop cable patch cord is specially for FITH application, it can be used indoor or outdoor to access building.
 (2) FITH drop cable patch cord is used to connect to the end users' homes, widely applied in access networks and FITH indoor cabling.
 (3) FITH drop cables are good to use for fiber to the home last mile solution, we provide FITH drop cable with different counts from 1, 2, 4, to 12.
- (4) FTTH drop cable patch cord can be made with LC, SC, FC, ST, LC/APC, SC/APC, FC/APC and other types of connectors.

FEATURES

- 1. Price-Competitive
 2. Low Insertion Loss & PDL
 3. Factory-terminated and Tested
 4. Fiber Options: G.652 /G.657/OM1/OM2/OM3 and PM Panda Fiber
 5. Connector Options: PC/SC/LC/ST/MU/E2000/MT-RJ/MPO/MTP
 6. Polishing Options: PC/UPC/APC
 7. Feature Connector with Ceramic Forume.
- 7. Feature Connector with Ceramic Ferrules

APPLICATION

- 1.Access Network 2.Telecom/CATV Systems

3.FTTx

FTTH drop cable fiber optic patch cord Performance Parameter

 Name
 FTTH drop cable fiber optic patch cord

 Ferrule type
 zirconia ceramics ferrule

 IL
 ≤0.3dB
 RL
 ≥55dB

 Fiber core
 1,2,4 to 12
 Durability
 ≥1000 times

 Jacket
 5.0*2.0mm PVC or LSZH
 Wavelength
 1310 1550nm







FTTA PATCH CORD WORKSHOP



Our Company

DYS CERTIFICATE

















FAQ

- How many staff's we have?
 Answer: About 250 well-trained staff and engineers.
- When our company be established?
 Answer: We started from year 2008.

- 4. What is the area of the factory?

Product inquiry







19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China